BBV Pool 2022/23

Pokal-Quali Franken
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Gsanger, Andreas, Tel.: 016092606554,
LaSpoWa_P@billard.bayern

nu.Dokument 013, erstellt am 06.03.2026 05:05 | Seite 1 von 1

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

So. 09.10.2022 10:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
16:00

1. PBC Wurzburg/KT
BC 98 Aschaffenburg
TSG 08 Roth
BSV Pegnitz
BC 98 Aschaffenburg

BC 98 Aschaffenburg
ABC Bamberg

BC 98 Aschaffenburg
BC 98 Aschaffenburg
BC 97 Herzogenaurach




